Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

100Mx series, 195Mx series, 400Mx series
TIP: SELECTING THE RIGHT ANTENNA CABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
+ High quality, low loss LMRx
+ Use with high-gain antennas
+ Choice of connectors and cable lengths
+ Standards-based for critical performance
+ Ready to install
MODEL NUMBER CONNECTOR 1 CONNECTOR 2 LENGTH MATERIAL
100M-SBSW1-24 RPSMA Plug, Right Angle RPSMA Jack Bulkhead, without ring 60.96 cm (2 ft) LMR100
195M-NMSL-120 N Male RPSMA Plug 3.05 m (10 ft) LMR195
195M-NMSL-24 N Male RPSMA Plug 60.96 cm (2 ft) LMR195
195M-NMSL-240 N Male RPSMA Plug 6.09 m (20 ft) LMR195
195M-NMSL-48 N Male RPSMA Plug 6.09 m (20 ft) LMR195
195M-NMSL-9 N Male RPSMA Plug 22.86 cm (9 in) LMR195
195M-NMSM-24 N Male SMA Male 60.96 cm (2 ft) LMR195
195M-NMSM-240 N Male SMA Male 6.09 m (20 ft) LMR195
195M-NMSM-36 N Male SMA Male 0.91 m (3 ft) LMR195
195M-NMSM-60 N Male SMA Male 1.52 m (5 ft) LMR195
195M-SLSW-12 RPSMA Plug RPSMA Jack Bulkhead 30.48 cm (1 ft) LMR195
195M-SLSW-24 RPSMA Plug RPSMA Jack Bulkhead 60.96 cm (2 ft) LMR195
400M-NMNM-120 N Male N Male 3.05 m (10 ft) LMR400
400M-NMNM-1200 N Male N Male 30.48 m (100 ft) LMR400
400M-NMNM-240 N Male N Male 6.09 m (20 ft) LMR400
400M-NMNM-480 N Male N Male 12.19 m (40 ft) LMR400